
Information

Description:YMN/PI TAPES/2020/MK
Bid invitation number:6300033353

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 06.08.2020 14:00:00
Opening date: 06.08.2020 14:30:00
Created On: 08.07.2020 03:07:48

Bid invitation

Attachments:

GENERAL TERMS and CONDITIONS

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 T007445006005 PI Tape for ID of Range
300-600 mm

08.10.2020 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
PI Tape for Internal Diameter of Range 300-600mmMATERIAL : SPRING STEELACCEPTABLE BRAND: PI
TAPE USA.SHOULD BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH STORAGE CONTAINERFirm's should mention the Make of
PI Tape and enclose detail catlog andAuthorised dealership Certificate  for the offered make of Tape.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 T007445009005 PI Tape for ID of Range
600-900 mm

08.10.2020 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:



Information

Description:YMN/PI TAPES/2020/MK
Bid invitation number:6300033353

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

PI Tape for Internal Diameter of Range 600-900mmMATERIAL : SPRING STEELACCEPTABLE BRAND: PI
TAPE USA.SHOULD BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH STORAGE CONTAINERFirm's should mention the Make of
PI Tape and enclose detail catlog andAuthorised dealership Certificate  for the offered make of Tape.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 T007445112005 PI Tape for OD of Range
900-1200 mm

08.10.2020 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
PI Tape for Outer Diameter of Range 900-1200mmMATERIAL : SPRING STEELACCEPTABLE BRAND: PI
TAPE USA.SHOULD BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH STORAGE CONTAINERFirm's should mention the Make of
PI Tape and enclose detail catlog andAuthorised dealership Certificate  for the offered make of Tape.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 T007445012005 PI Tape for ID of Range
900-1200 mm

08.10.2020 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
PI Tape for Internal Diameter of Range 900-1200mmMATERIAL : SPRING STEELACCEPTABLE BRAND: PI
TAPE USA.SHOULD BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITHSTORAGE CONTAINERFirm's should mention the Make of
PI Tape and enclose detail catlog andAuthorised dealership Certificate  for theoffered make of Tape.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

5 T007445003005 PI Tape for ID of Range
28-300 mm

08.10.2020 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
PI Tape for Internal Diameter of Range 28-300mm.MATERIAL : SPRING STEELACCEPTABLE BRAND: PI
TAPE USA.SHOULD BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH STORAGE CONTAINERFirm's should mention the Make of



Information

Description:YMN/PI TAPES/2020/MK
Bid invitation number:6300033353

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

PI Tape and enclose detail catlog andAuthorised dealership Certificate  for the offered make of Tape.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 T007445106005 PI Tape for OD of Range
300-600 mm

08.10.2020 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
PI Tape for Outer Diameter of Range 300-600mm.MATERIAL : SPRING STEELACCEPTABLE BRAND: PI
TAPE USA.SHOULD BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH STORAGE CONTAINERFirm's should mention the Make of
PI Tape and enclose detail catlog andAuthorised dealership Certificate  for the offered make of Tape.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

7 T007445103005 PI Tape for OD of Range
28-300 mm

08.10.2020 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
PI Tape for Outer Diameter of Range 28-300mmMATERIAL : SPRING STEELACCEPTABLE BRAND: PI TAPE
USA.SHOULD BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH STORAGE CONTAINERFirm's should mention the Make of  PI
Tape and enclose detail catlog andAuthorised dealership Certificate  for the offered make of Tape.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

8 T007445109005 PI Tape for OD of Range
600-900 mm

08.10.2020 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
PI Tape for Outer Diameter of Range 600-900mmMATERIAL : SPRING STEELACCEPTABLE BRAND: PI
TAPE USA.SHOULD BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH STORAGE CONTAINERFirm's should mention the Make of
PI Tape and enclose detail catlog andAuthorised dealership Certificate  for the offered make of Tape.

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:YMN/PI TAPES/2020/MK
Bid invitation number:6300033353

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


